
Extra S4,5 lessons during early summer vacation 2014

Session 14-Jul Mon ROOM 15-Jul Tue ROOM 16-Jul Wed ROOM 17-Jul Thu ROOM

1 -- 2 HIST LWYA S5X2 W405 MATH teachers S5 Remedial W304 GEOG CCF S5X3 E104 MATH teachers S5 Remedial W304

PHY LHB S5X2 W408 CHEM CKF S5X3 W407

CHEM CKF S5X2 W407

3 -- 4 HIST LWYA S5X2 W405 PHY CWM 5E W408 GEOG CCF S5X3 E104 BIO LTM/ASM S5 A602

PHY LHB S5X2 W408 CHI YYM 5D W407

CHEM CKF S5X2 W407

Session 18-Jul Fri ROOM 21-Jul Mon ROOM 22-Jul Tue ROOM 23-Jul Wed ROOM

1 -- 2 BIO LTM/ASMS5 A602 MATH teachers S5 Remedial W304 CHI YYM 5E W408 LS teachers S5 H102

3 -- 4 MATH teachers S5 Remedial W304 LS teachers S5 H102 LS teachers S5 H102 LS teachers S5 H102

Session 24-Jul Thu ROOM 25-Jul Fri ROOM 28-Jul Mon ROOM 29-Jul Tue ROOM

1 -- 2 MATH teachers S5 Remedial W304 MATH teachers S5 Remedial W304 LS teachers S4 H102 LS teachers S4 H102

MAT M2 YKC S5X3 W408

3 -- 4 LS teachers S5 H102 LS teachers S5 H102 LS teachers S4 H102 LS teachers S4 H102

MAT M2 YKC S5X3 W408

 11-Jul Session 1 2:15-3:15 pm  14-Jul Session 1 8:45-10:15 am

Session 2 3:30-4:30 pm Session 2 10:30-12:00 noon

Session 3 1:15-2:45 pm

Session 4 3:00-4:30 pm


